THE DATASHEET OF
ADTSMW67RVTR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
S
P
E
C
IF

Recommended solder temperature at 500ºF (260ºC) max. 5 seconds subject to PCB 1.6mm
thickness. (For through hole type)
HOW TO ORDER
ADTS                                              V
Package Style:
    = Bulk Pack
 * B = Tube
 * Except ADTS-63, 644, 648, 65, 66
Soldering:
V = Lead Free
Color Of Stem For Operating Force:
  K= Black, 100gf
  N = Brown, 160gf
  R = Red, 260gf
  S = Salmon, 320gf
  Y = Yellow, 520gf
  N/K = Black, 160gf
  < 12 x 12, K, Y Unavailable>
Dimension H:
6 x 6mm:
1 = 4.3mm
2 = 5.0mm
3 = 7.0mm
44= 7.3mm (SQ.) x 2.4mm
48= 7.3mm (SQ.) x 2.8mm
5 = 9.5mm
6 = 13mm
12 x 12mm:
1 = 4.3mm
4 = 7.3mm (SQ.) x 3.8mm
5 = 8.5mm
Prod. Size
6 = 6.6mm
2 = 12 x 12mm
 = None Post
M = Surface Mount
CIRCUIT
Use a soldering iron of 30 watts, controlled at 350ºC approximately 5 seconds while applying